
Your Mental Health First Aiders are

Training provided by

mhfaengland.org

How are you
sad? stressed? anxious? 
worried? hopeless? angry? 
tearful? overwhelmed? 
want help?

?

support out there, and a 
Mental Health First Aider can help you access the 

 

Mental Health First Aiders are a point of contact if you, or 
someone you are concerned about, 
are experiencing a  

They are not therapists or psychiatrists 
and signpost you to 

appropriate help 

Mental Health First Aid in 
CEM, please contact:
Jessica Bound
jessica.bound@dmu.ac.uk

Ashok Karavadra QB0.01 
0016 207 8060
akaravadra@dmu.ac.uk

Ian Oakland QB1.39
0116 250 6240 
ian.oakland@dmu.ac.uk

Wiktor Chmielewski QB2.01 
wiktor.chmielewski@dmu.ac.uk

John Gow QB2.27b
0116 257 7085
john.gow@dmu.ac.uk

Vishalkumar Pracas QB2.31 
0116 257 7278
vishalkumar.pracas2@dmu.ac.uk

Trevor Wilson GH2.11 
0116 366 4454
trevor.wilson@dmu.ac.uk

May Docherty HU3.01c 
0116 250 6150
may.docherty@dmu.ac.uk

Saheda Begum GH4.54 
0116 207 8748
saheda.begum@dmu.ac.uk

Deepa Rughani GH4.54 
0116 366 4989
deepa.rughani@dmu.ac.uk




